Vidya Vikas Mandal's
Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics, Margao-Goa

TIME TABLE
B.COM, SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JUNE 2024

Date Day SEM-I SEM-I1 SEM-III SEM-1V 7
Timing (9.00 to 11.00 am) Timing (9.00 to 11.00 am) Timing (12.00 pm to 2.00 pm) Timing (12.00 pm to 2.00 pm)
07/06/2024 Friday General Management Business Finance
08/06/2024 Saturday Introduction to Marketing Fundamentals of Investment
10/06/2024 Monday Financial Accounting ‘ Fundamentals of Cost Accounting
11/06/2024|  Tuesday ool teemen. D & Income Tax
Interpretation
12/06/2024| Wednesday Micro Economics Entrepreneurship Development
13/06/2024 |  Thursday Managerial Economics Accounting for Service Organizations
GE 3- Retail Management/ Fundamentals
14/06/2024 Friday Commercial Arithmetic - of Rural Marketing/ Indian Capital
Markets/ Business Environment-I
GE 5-
Practice of Rural Marketing Event
15/06/2024 Saturday Commercial Arithmetic-II Management/ Business Environment-
II/Business Research Methods/
E-Commerce & E-Accounting
GE 1- MSME/Marketing
Management/ Principles of
Insurance/Co-operative ;
18/06/2024|  Tuesday Management& G%iﬁiﬁﬂi??‘éiﬁi Lﬁ:f‘g:ﬁ:i ?:jr“"
‘ Acoutningg/Principles and Practice
of Accounting/Banking/ Computer
Appl-1
GE 2-
Practice of GE 6- Indian
Insurance/Tourism&Hosp.Management/ Economy/Economic Survey & Union
19/06/2024| Wednesday Specialised Accg/ Corﬁputer ippl- Budg);t/ Salesmanship 8}; Sales
II/Banking—II/ Service Management
Marketing/Production Management
20/06/2024| Thursday Environmental Studies-I Skerbe LE.1W/NEW Verrre
Planning
21/06/2024 Friday Environmental Studies-II
SEC 2-
22/06/2024 Saturday Spoken English Collective Bargaining & Negotiation
Skills/Companies Act & IPR Law
24/06/2024 Monday Business Communication
Kindly Note:

of] Sanjay P. Sawant Desai

uration for Environmental Studies-I &II and E-Commerce & E-Accounting : 60 minutes.

Officiating Principal




